Winter Volleyball Schedule

League Name: Coed Volleyball CLASSIC (C1) Year: 2021 Season: Winter
Teams: Advanced Vision Center (Jay Schobinger) / The Spur (Rebekah Long)
Comments: LAST DAY TO ADD A PLAYER: Monday, March 1 by 5:00 pm

LEAGUE TOURNAMENT: Monday, March 29 and April 5 (bracket will be available at dickinsonparks.org)

Day Date Time Facility Home Team Home Score Away Team Away Score
Mon 01/18/2021 6:00 pm WRCC Gym-1 Advanced Vision Center The Spur
Mon  01/25/2021 6:50 pm WRCC Gym-1 Advanced Vision Center The Spur
Mon 02/01/2021 7:40 pm WRCC Gym-1 Advanced Vision Center The Spur
Mon 02/08/2021 6:00 pm WRCC Gym-1 Advanced Vision Center The Spur
Mon 02/15/2021 6:50 pm WRCC Gym-1 Advanced Vision Center The Spur
Mon 02/22/2021 7:40 pm WRCC Gym-1 Advanced Vision Center The Spur
Mon 03/01/2021 6:00 pm WRCC Gym-1 Advanced Vision Center The Spur
Mon 03/08/2021 6:50 pm WRCC Gym-1 Advanced Vision Center The Spur

Mon 03/22/2021 7:40 pm WRCC Gym-1 Advanced Vision Center The Spur




